
DEPARTMENT
SANTA FE IRRIGATION DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE DEPARTMENT

Vince Dambrose
Water Conservation Assistant

www.sfidwater.org vdambrose@sfidwater.org
(858) 227-5769

ADDRESS:
5920 Linea del Cielo DISTRIBUTION / OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT
P.O. Box 409 Cor Shaffer
Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067-0409 Operations Manager

cshaffer@sfidwater.org
Telephone Number: (858) 756-2424 (858) 227-5811

Office Hours: ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Monday - Thursday: 7:30 AM to 5:00 PM William Hunter
Every other Friday: 7:30 AM to 4:00 PM Engineering Services Manager

whunter@sfidwater.org
(858) 756-2424

Marissa Potter
Associate Civil Engineer
mpotter@sfidwater.org
(858) 227-5792

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Veronica Tamzil
Senior Accountant
vtamzil@sfidwater.org
(858) 227-5784 Associated General Contractors of America

San Diego Chapter, Inc.
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Michael Bardin The AGC Construction Industry Center
General Manager 6212 Ferris Square
generalmanager@sfidwater.org San Diego, CA  92121
(858) 756-2424 Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

3/1/2017

kdunford@sfidwater.org
Division 1

mking@sfidwater.org
Division 3

GENERAL INFORMATION

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

President - Michael T. Hogan

Vice President -  Augustus (Augie) Daddi

Director - Ken Dunford

Director - Marlene King

dpetree@sfidwater.org
Division 2

District Map

Director - David Petree

mhogan@sfidwater.org
Division 4

adaddi@sfidwater.org
Division 5
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